FIRST NAME

KEVIN

MATT

MARK

ELI

BRADLEY

SHANE

MATT

SHANE

MIKE

COoDY

KENNY

DUSTYN

LAST NAME

UTT

SMITH

SMITH

ZIMMERMAN

KREMER

SCOTT

HAUCK

SCOTT

AUSTIN

UTT

RIPPEON

ADAMS, JR

BEAVER FAIR 2023
SEPTEMBER 22, 2023
ITTPA SCTPA PULL

Results for
006) 8,500 Light Pro & 9,500 Super Farm (SCTPA Points (SCTPA Rules &

Points).xlsm
CITY YEAR MAKE
NEW TRIPOLI IH
CHAMBERSBURG FORD
SHIPPENSBURG FORD
BETHLEHEM IH
MILTON 1975 JOHN DEERE

SHIPPENSBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SHIPPENSBURG

CAMPBELL

1975

NEW TRIPOLI

LIBERTYTOWN

MCCLURE

NEW HOLLAND

IH

NEW HOLLAND

IH

IH

JOHN DEERE

MF

MODEL

966

9700

8700

1466

6030

1066

8560

1066

3288

1155

o
¢}
=

SPEED

3

N

.8

33.4

33.2

32.7

31.8

29.1

28.6

29.9

28.0

32.0

28.8

21.9

I
o
=

VEHICLE NAME

ROLLIN THUNDER

FAST FORWARD

RED FEVER

GREEN BLOODED

BLUE UNIT

OLD RED

BLACK N BLEW

THE AMERICAN

THE STORM

GREEN MACHINE

SATURDAY NIGHT
HOOKER

FEET

344.66

340.20

338.60

334.25

330.50

308.00

305.95

305.85

303.20

296.90

294.10

251.70

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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